June 8-18, 2015
    VBS Team to Musana
Musana Community Development Organization


	Trip Schedule | approximate cost $2900.00

	[bookmark: _GoBack]This team will assist the Ugandan staff at Musana in holding Vacation Bible School the week of June 8-18.  Those with teaching experience are encouraged to apply.  A fun-loving attitude and lots of energy are both essential for anyone on the VBS team.  

	Interest Meeting
	Saturday February 6
	4-5pm, West End FCC Campus

	Applications Due
	Friday February 19
	5pm due online

	Interviews
	Tuesday/Wednesday February 23/34
	30 minute appointments to be scheduled at FCC Main Campus

	First Team Meeting
	Tuesday March 1
	6-8pm at FCC Main Campus

	Fundraising
	13 weeks
	

	Team Day of Service
	Friday/Saturday April 8, 9
	Overnight in Frisco

	Team Planning Day
	Saturday April 23
	9-12pm at FCC Main Campus

	Team Training
	Saturday May 7
	8am-4pm at FCC Main Campus

	Departure Meeting
	Tuesday June 7
	6-8pm at FCC Main Campus

	Trip Dates
	June 8-19
	

	Debrief Meeting
	Wednesday June 29
	6-8pm at TBD

	Next Steps 1
	Monday August 1
	6-8pm at TBD

	Next Steps 2
	Monday October 3
	6-8pm at TBD

	Next Steps 3
	Monday December 5
	6-8pm at TBD























